
    APERITIF  

Glas Prosecco mit Weinbergpfirsich 

Glas Prosecco 

Glas Champagner 

Kir-Royal 
 

5,40 € 

5,00 € 

14,50 € 

16,00 € 
 

Campari auf Eis1 

Cynar auf Eis 

Sherry 
dry, medium, cream 

Martini 
bianco, extra dry, rosso, d´oro 

Portwein 
white, tawny 

Campari Orange1 

Campari Soda1 

 

5,00 €  

5,00 €  

 
  7,50 €  

  
  4,70 €  

 
  4,70 €  

  
  5,80 €  

   5,50 €  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0,1 l 
 

 
 

4 cl 5 cl 
 


